T /A3 /G W, /W, /24 / Gy

3HF 99 HEWEES (H1Z0210)
. ¥ 9. U e
AT 1
2 R e -~ SR SR ¥ e B e Al & W
UIdH PG & GS SPARE PARTS % &g W\l fAifdsT
i d9arde vd Ivg SUMd Uidd WR IOAIS
F B Gae H | _
SIe fawararia fae 2 % sagR R # i @
warfer aresl @ WUR W PG & GS SPARE PARTS %7 ©q T a¥ & fog
srqa= form @ & |
T FO1 o fAfaer g vd [fEr o3 i @
dqHIEe U9 IS SUINH Oidd IR U R4 B 9 Bd| Sad B @l
A FATIT STa T 04 W B9 B

soft copy is enciosed | soft copy send to email ID of DGM [IT)

Head office Jaipur.] g/

(e )
& UgHE SAYR AR




— IR oy 9o gRasd s —
uftaes apkwbs wrew, oy 202001,
ey Email- rsric.cmipri@yahoo.com T
W~ / 3 /YW, /WL /24 / fewie—

ffaer ga

e & SR s # fFem ) Herfoa aedl @ SR 9
PG & GS SPARE PARTS 4 & fafder fsar @ 2 |

ffer wox ve wal & foy fwifRa <fdr w9 1180 /- (T
BOR U Wl IR S0) A%g O Bedy [ eERGal & siaiad |
wRTGT T H U IR Geha #) 3wge afdd /Wen aud wwaa e
20.032024 BT TIYEX 1500 T TF F foaw F O B G & T 9 oA
ffaer <usx 1600 T RN B & e PiReEmRl @ uReufy #

el e |

fAfeer wowr & TRy FufRa axeR Al so00 /— & Slodio 3
Y § HE gau® ISR o0 92 GRAE P SR AR B AH ¥ WA
Sl &0 | eRIER W @ R 5w f wvae @1 A SR qe aRdieR

frar T wwar 2 9/

(CRIEZR L)
H& YEEE AR TN

VLR R e ¥ w"-ﬁ -"'J '.-',?" -L';',:'ﬂ R P
SRCE o AT AR LS '-'n#‘%_.‘c“j' LR ALY VA










{3
M,ﬁhﬂw‘t
kY & %;; e
e

reducy

1
or
4

~ .




ubmitting ¢

roof ir g




[ any discrepancy betw een




BASIC RATE AFTER irh
r 0, NOMANCLETURE |MM:E DISCOUNT IF ANY (RATE- iﬂ i ;I.::w,.ﬁ
DISS=BASIC RATE) --
1{PAB/03 ROOF BACK BLUB 24V 5C/SF21W
2(PaB/14 HALOZEN BLUB 437
3|Pag/11 |HALOZEN BLUB 45T
4{PBG/01 FRONT HUB DUTER BARRING TATA/32308
5|PRG/02 FRONT HUB INNER BARRING TATA/565-562
6|PEG/42 DF BARRINGH FOR AL+/6304 2rs
7\PBG/a8 PILOT BALL BARING 6203-2rs
8{PaG/51 R.R WHEEL BARRING OUTER TATA/32214
9|peG/S2 |REAR WHEE; INNER BARING/33019
10|rBG/57 BALL BARRING ALL TATA 6303
11|pBG/30 FLY WHEEL BARRING TATA 6305
12|PBG/58 KIN PIN THR. BARRING
13[PBG/77 P.5. CENTER BARRING 88509 WOS 852
14|PBW/01 [BENJO WASHER 19M.M.
15|Paw/02 |BENJO BOLT 19M.M.
16|PFF/23 |FUEL WATER SAPRARTER TATA 853
17|PFF/24 FIJEL FILTER TATA BS3
18|PBW/29 SEALING WASHER
19|prr/83 BANIO WASHER HINO 14 MM 3
20|PGK/56 CYLEMDER HEAD GASKIT TATA i
21]PGK/81 CYLENDER HEAD COVER TATA IV =
22|PHL01 HEAD LIGHT ASSY—L/L .
23|PHL/08 HEAD LIGHT ASSYN TATA—LH/RH 4
PHL/0S HEAD LIGHT BEEM ASSY--L/L it
25|PHL/0B FOG LIGHT ASSY, YELLOW
26|PHL/10 HEAD LIGHT HOLDER THREE PIN
27 |TAlL ASSY. CHAMBER
28|PHL/12 |LENS FPR CHAMBER TAIL LIGHT
a‘M |I-IAED LIGHT GLASS TATA
30|PAB/0S HELZOEN BULB 443T YELLOW{GOLDh

Qien—
S 1 S




e
|HELZOEN BULB 4457 GOLD) —
|NOZAL HOLDER FOG LIGHT BULB —

FOG LIGHT BULR —
RRY LAMP RED/YELLOW/WHITE —
FRONT HUB OIL SEAL TATA -
NG OIL SEAL TATA -
37|POS/45 REAR HUB INMER OIL SEAL TATA
|__38]Pos/62 [REAR HUR OUTER SEAL TATA 2
| 35[P05/66__[GEAR oL SEAL FRT _
A0[PSW/03__ [SATARTER SWITCH »
A1|PSW, [ELE. FLaSHER UNiT 247
42|PSW, DIPPER SWITCH
A31P5W, HEAD LIGHT SWITCH
44| FswiDe P, SWITCH
45|PWB/06 WIPPER AARAM 24"
AS|PWBNS WIPPER BLADE 91G 24"
a7 ROOF LIGHT HOLDER
48 AIR PRESSURE HORN GHUGGI 24V
as| POWER STG OIL SEAL 5
50 |NOZZEL WASHER
51 |MAINIFOLD SEAT
52]PLR/117 |REGULAR CAR BUSH
53 |FAN SUPPORT BARRING 1512 TATA
54 [INDICATOR GLASS TATA
|SONENED SWITCH FI PUMP
_a |FRONT INDICATOR ASSY TATA
amﬁn | DIESAL FILTER 854 TATA -
PFF/26 |WATER SAPRTOR %4 -
59 |mETER BULB 248
60| |nmt.m£ PACKING TATA
El PINION OILSEAL
|RooF LGHT AssY
__EII'HIIm memsmmr T
SL M, M.L



j /118 CARBON BUSH ol
~_ 65]pHL/3S LED RDDF ASSY,
66 GEAR BOX OIL ASSY. SEAL REAR TATA
67 (WIPER AARM GUTTKA, e
68 TURBO PIPE PACKING TATA 5
69 WIPER KIT
|BENJO BOLT TATA 17MM
T1]|AB/06 HALOGEN BULB P43T 70MW75
72 HEAD LIGHT BULB PAST 70WT5 .
73 |PRESSUER LIMIT VALUE B54 "
| 74 [PRESSUR SENSER BS54 e
751 |INJECTOR WASHER COPFLER BS4 I
76|GAB/01 ALU, SHEET 1,22%122002440 MM i
77]|GAP/03 :UMINIUM COIL 18 5WG 7
78|GBC/0L BATTERY CABLE WIRE 325/0.45
79 L.T. WIRE 4MM
A0\GRC/03 LT, WIRE 6MM
E1|GBC/04 LT. WIRE BMM
82{GBN/22 1"%5/16'M. 5 BOLT FULL THREAD BSW
GEN/23 1X1/2"X1/2M. S BOLT FULL THREAD BSW
84|GEN/24 4"X3/8M. S BOLT WITH PLAIN NUT
85 X1/2°X5/1M. § BOLT WITH PLAIN NUT F/TH BSW
B&|GBN/28 4"XS5/16M. 5 BOLT WITH PLAIN NUT BSW
87|GBN/31 1°X1/4M. 5 BOLT WITH FULL THREAD BSW ]
8B|GBN/33 5/16"NYLOCL NUT GRADE 4.6
#9|GEN/34 1f2"N¥LOCL NUT
90|GBN/35 4"NYLOCL NUT i
91[6aT/01 BATTERY TERMINAL(+)
92|GaT/02 BATTERY TERMINAL(-| g
93] CAR WASHER HOSE PIPE 12 MM T
94 NYLON BREADED HOSE 12MM B
95 1 DRILL BIT 3.1 MM 1/8°
96| GDB/02 |DRILL BT 5.1 MM 13/64° [
SZ M ML GM_.:‘-_,?,



J DRILL BIT 3.6 MM 9/64" —
98|GDB/04 DRILL BIT 6.3 MM 1/4* —
99/GB/05 {DRILL 81T 7.9 MM 5/15°

100/GDL/02 DOOR HANDLE ZINK =
101|GDL/04 DOOR LOCK BIG USHA TYPE &
102|GGs/89 CORVED (AA) GLASS LH 48x48 =
(CORVED [AA) GLASS RH 43X48
104|GHB/D1 SEAT BACK TRAY =
105|GMS/04 M.5. SHEET 18 SWG CR i
106{GMS/13 G.P. SHEET 20 SWG g
107|GMs/26 |G.I. PIPE STEEL TUBE 60X4002
108|GMS/27 G.1, PIPE STEEL TUBE 40X40X2 b
108G G.I. PIPE STEEL TUBE 40X40X2
iﬁl«'smma BMW CATCHER SHUTTER LOCK

111|GMT/239 8. LOCK ROUND R/C WINDDW

112|GrMw, M.5.WELDING ROD 10 SWG

nalEMw.m Ims.wzu:ms ROD 8 SWG

114 1 |POP RIVETS 3/aX3/16*

115|GRP /02 |POP RIVETS 1/2X3/16"

116|GPT/02 {SMOKE GRAY PAINT

117|GPT/04 BLACK PAINT

118|GPT/06 RED QXIDE PRIMER

119|GPT/07 INNER

120|GPT/08 RED PAINT i
121]GPT/09 [ASE WHITE PAINT ==
122|GPT/10 OX. BLUE PAINT

123|GPT/11 |GOLDEN YELLOW PAINT

124|GPT/19 |P.u. WHITE




WB GREASE SYNTHETIC B5 41H

COTTON REXINE BLUE

VINYL COATED FOAM REXINE

TUBE PATCH SMALL ROUND

TUBE PATCH SMALL OVEL

TUBE PATCH MEDIAM OVEL

PVC TAP ROL

M.S. U CLIPS RR TATA 32X4.8X116X82 MM

M.5. U CUIPS RR TATA 32X4.8X160X82 MM

|M.S. U CLIPS FRT TATA 32X4 BX95X72 MM

8.5, U CLIPS FRT TATA 32X4.8X140K72 MM

[RAL VIEW MIRROR {SIDE GLASS)

WELDING CABLE 70 MM SQUARE




